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CLASS EXPENSES
Art I $75.00 - individual art class


supplies
Art II, III, IV $100 - individual art class


supplies
Play Production $150 - scripts.


royalties, makeup and costumes
Band $175 - bus expenses and meals


for away games, music, uniform

upkeep

Tuition & FEES
BASE TUITION

$10,400



FACILITIES FEE
$300

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES FEE
$200



ENROLLMENT/RE-ENROLLMENT FEE

$225-$375

AP Exams - cost for AP exam fee - set

by the College Board

Senior Graduation Fee $150 -

graduation venue, cap & gown,


diploma and cover



Various membership fees for Honor

Societies

National Latin, Spanish and French

Exams

OTHER EXPENSES
(if applicable)

ATHLETIC FEES
JV & VARSITY

Cheer
Football (JV/V)
Volleyball (JV/V)
XC/Track
Swim & Dive
G Basketball (JV/V)
B Basketball (JV/V)
Wrestling
G Soccer (JV/V)
B Soccer (JV/V)
Tennis
Golf
Softball
Baseball

MIDDLE SCHOOL
Football
Volleyball
G Basketball
B Basketball
B Soccer
Baseball

$400
$225
$225
$225
$400
$300

$300
$600
$600
$225
$175
$600
$600
$600
$500
$600
$600
$300
$600
$600



Scholarship Granting Organizations 
(SGO) & Financial Aid

As part of the Alabama Accountability Act, students from public schools may
qualify for an SGO scholarship. These scholarships are provided by external
organizations and are renewable annually. SGO scholarships are transferrable
from middle school to high school. JPII participates in three SGO programs:
C2 Opportunity Scholarships, Rocket City SGO, and Scholarships for Kids. Each
program awards scholarships based on zoned-public school and family income. 

Internal financial aid is offered to families who do not qualify for an external SGO
scholarship. Financial aid does not renew and must be re-applied for annually.
Students who receive an SGO scholarship are not eligible for internal financial aid.
Internal financial aid does not transfer from middle school to high school.

For more information, contact:

Mrs. Denise Schovel
Director of Admissions
dschovel@jp2falcons.org
256-430-1760 ext. 117 (habla español)

PARTICIPATING SGOS
https://www.csquaredscholarships.org/

https://rocketsgo.org/

https://www.scholarshipsforkids.org/


